Endoscopic Biopsy Forceps
The Endoscopic Biopsy Forceps are available in both single-bite (without spike)
and double-bite (with spike) design.  The double-bite design offers the benefit of
tissue impalement enabling multiple sampling in one procedure.  The presence
of a spike also provides a clear direction for lesion sampling and deeper biopsy
penetration.
 Working length of 150 and 220cm
 Compatible with working channel of
2.8mm
 Sheath diameter of 2.4mm
 Single-bite (without spike) forceps for
simple mono-biopsy sampling
 Double-bite (spike) forceps offer:
 Multiple sampling
 Tissue impalement
 Directed lesion sampling
 Deeper biopsy penetration
Ordering information
aprmedtech.com
@aprmedtech
APR Medtech Limited
The Sanderum Centre, 30a Upper High Street, Thame, Oxfordshire, OX9 3EX
t. +44 1844 340 620  f. +44 1844 340 621  e. info@aprmedtech.com
Complementary products
For further information, or to place an order please call us on 01844 340 620
or email us at info@aprmedtech.com
©2015 APR Medtech Limited.  All rights reserved.
Literature ref: MAR-PEG-v1-0115.  Date pf preparation: January 2015
Endoscopic Biopsy Forceps
1014
We also offer a wide range of plastic stents for the management of occlusions within the
biliary tree.
MarFlow AG
Soodstrasse 57, 8134 Adliswil
Zurich, Switzerland
Product code Description Type
Working length
(cm)
Sheath
Working
channel
WS-2415BWH Endoscopic Biopsy Forceps With spike 150 2.4mm 2.8mm
WS-2415BTH Endoscopic Biopsy Forceps Without spike 150 2.4mm 2.8mm
WS-2422BWH Endoscopic Biopsy Forceps With spike 220 2.4mm 2.8mm
WS-2422BTH Endoscopic Biopsy Forceps Without spike 220 2.4mm 2.8mm
Description Size (Fr) Length (cm) Box qty
PEBAX® Standard Biliary Stent 7, 8.5, 10, 11.5 5, 7, 10,12,15 10
Teflon Biliary Stent 7, 8.5, 10, 11.5 5, 7, 10,12,15 10
Amsterdam Biliary Stent 7, 8.5, 10, 11.5 5, 7, 10,12,15 10
Curved Pancreatic Stent 5, 7, 8.5, 11.5 3, 5, 7, 9, 10, 12, 15 10
Pigtail Pancreatic Stent 5, 7, 8.5, 11.5 3, 5, 7, 9, 10, 12, 15 10